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Call 1.800.221.9705 for questions concerning performance of the product
or other inquiries.

PT2-4GH372 Old US Highway 52 South 
Mount Airy, NC 27030

2-1/4 GALLON PRESSURE TANK 
ASSEMBLY WITH SPRAY
GUN AND 12' HOSE

PT2.4-A01

PT2.4-A02

PT2.4-A03

PT2.4-A04

PT2.4-A05

PT2.4-A08

PT2.4-A10

PT2.4-A11

PT2.4-A12

PT2.4-A13

PT2.4-A14

PT2.4-A15

PT2.4-A16

PT2.4-A17

PT2.4-A18

PT2.4-A19

MBL3812

PT2.4G

PT2.4G-01

Tank Shell Assembly (2301)

Lid Gasket (2302)

Lid Assembly (2303)

Adapter (2304)

Gauge (2305)

Swivel Adapter (2308)

Handle (2310)

Hex Nut (2311)

Street Elbow (2312)

Thumb Screw (2313)

Yoke Assembly (2314)

Cotter Pin (2315)

Hinge Pin (2316)

Fluid Tube (2317)

Air Regulator and Gauge (2318)

Adjusting Screw (2319)

12' Hose Assembly (MBL3812 )

Gun only

Air Cap
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1
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Index 
No.

Fluid Nozzle

Head

Screw

Gun Body

Spreader Adjusting Valve Set

Packing

Needle Valve Packing Seat 

Valve Stem

Gasket

Needle Valve Guide

Fluid Needle Assembly

Fluid Adjusting Screw

Air Valve Assembly

Trigger Stud

Trigger Stopper

Trigger

Nut

Air connection

Spanner

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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41

Index 
No.

PT2.4G-02

PT2.4G-03

PT2.4G-04

PT2.4G-05

PT2.4G-06

PT2.4G-07

PT2.4G-08

PT2.4G-09

PT2.4G-10

PT2.4G-11

PT2.4G-12

PT2.4G-13

PT2.4G-14

PT2.4G-15

PT2.4G-16

PT2.4G-17

PT2.4G-18

PT2.4G-19

PT2.4G-20
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